NK Stock List - Week of
March 11th, 2024

AC amp range

Voltage range
DC

Voltage
range AC

Part #

Din Mounts- NK

13

ACI-0.5L

11

ACI-0.5P

30

AGL3-SDT1-120-DEN-TR3
AG3-SDT1-120-DEN-TR3

33

AS1-NOU-CC

AS1-NOR-FT-GO

AS1-NOU-FF

AS1-NOU-FT

AS1-NOU-SP

AS1-NOU-FT-GO

AS1-NOU-SP-GO

AS3-NOAC-FF

AS3-NOAC-FT

AS3-NOAC-SP

AS3-NCDC-FF

AS3-NODC-FF

O N W | AW O N|O| O

AS3-NODC-SP

—_

AS3-NCAC-SP

AT0-420-24L-SP

AT0-420-24L-FT

AT1-420-24L-FT

AT1-420-24L-SP

AT2-420-24L-FT

AT2-420-24L-FF

a /Nl BS~ 00|

AT2-420-24L-SP

AT2-420-24L-MS

0-200A AC

AT2-420-24L-FD

0-200A AC




1 AT3-420-24L-FD 0-300A AC
3 | AT3-420-24L-FL 375, 500, 750 AAC
2 AT4-420-24L-MS 0-400A AC
0 | AT6-420-24L-MS 0-600A AC
1 AT8-420-24L-LS 0-800A AC
1 AT10-420-24L-LS 0-1000A AC
7 | ATR0-420-24L-FT 2,5AAC
4 | ATR0-420-24L-SP 2,5AAC
1 ATR1-420-24L-FT 10,20,50A AC
6 | ATR1-420-24L-SP 10,20,50A AC
4 | ATR2-420-24L-FT 100, 150, 200A AC
5 | ATR2-420-24L-SP 100, 150, 200A AC
4 | ATR2-420-24L-FD 0-200A AC
2 ATR3-420-24L-FL 375, 500, 750A AC
1 ATR4-420-24L-FD 0-400A AC
2 ATR8-420-24L-LS 0-800A AC
2 ATR10-420-24L-LS 0-1000A AC
6 DS1-NODC-FF
0 DS3-SDT-24U
1 VTD5-420-24U-DIN 0-600 VDC
500 VAC
1 VTR5-420-24L-DIN RMS
3 | VTUA-420-24U-DIN 0-15V AC/DC 0-15V AC/DC
2 VTUC-420-24U-DIN 0-50V AC/DC 0-50V AC/DC
0-150V AC/
2 VTUF-420-24U-DIN 0-150V AC/DC | DC
0-300V AC/
2 VTUH-420-24U-DIN 0-300VAC/DC | DC
0-500V AC/
1 VTUJ-420-24U-DIN 0-500V AC/DC | DC
0-600V AC/
3 | VTUK-420-24U-DIN 0-600V AC/DC | DC




